
Judge's Signatures

2019 Elevate Gym Fest
Meet Results
Mar 1-3, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 3/4/2019 5:27:13 PM

Women / XS / Middle A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Braely Hannem1232
Flip 2 It

9.500 9.325 9.3759.550 37.750
7 7 1 1 1 

1 

Kitty Koch1248
Flip 2 It

9.575 9.550 9.2509.200 37.575
4 2T 7T 3 2 

2 

Evan Keeney1245
Extreme

9.600 9.550 9.1759.150 37.475
2T 2T 11T 4 3 

3 

Aly Demere1214
Miyagi

9.375 9.550 9.2759.175 37.375
9 2T 10 2 4 

4 

Aubrey Brandon1205
Extreme

9.600 9.200 9.1259.300 37.225
2T 10 4T 5 5 

5 

Somara Ulibas1292
Elevate

9.675 9.425 8.5259.525 37.150
1 5 2 13 6 

6 

Kristina Kristof1250
International

9.525 9.575 9.0008.925 37.025
6 1 14 7 7 

7 

Claudia Hernandez1620
International

9.325 9.225 8.8759.300 36.725
10 9 4T 9 8 

8 

Josefine Jakobsen1238
Extreme

9.450 9.025 9.0259.150 36.650
8 13 11T 6 9 

9 

Paige Mullikin1263
Impact

9.300 9.400 8.9258.900 36.525
11 6 15 8 10 

10 

Monroe Kuney1252
Elevate

9.150 9.275 8.5509.375 36.350
15 8 3 12 11 

11 

Vivian Frame1226
Impact

9.200 9.050 8.6759.225 36.150
14 12 6 11 12 

12 

Brooklyn Jeremic1240
Impact

9.225 8.525 8.8259.200 35.775
13 16 7T 10 13 

13 

Juliana Nguyen1267
Elevate

9.050 8.900 8.0509.200 35.200
16 14 7T 17 14 

14 

Giselle Vo1295
Extreme

9.250 8.650 8.1009.150 35.150
12 15 11T 16 15 

15 

Samantha Cooney1212
Impact

8.800 9.100 8.4258.575 34.900
17 11 16 15 16 

16 

Audrey May1259
Elevate

9.550 8.200 8.4508.450 34.650
5 17 17 14 17 

17 
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